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SATURDAY, JANUARY 24, 2015

CHAPTER Houston
TIME 9:00 AM
LOCATION Tracy Gee Community Center
REGISTRATION FEE $30 — includes lunch
CONTACT INFO Bob Charmo - bob.charmo@sbcglobal.net
OTHER INFO
CHAPTER Tyler
TIME 7:00 PM
LOCATION Lanes Chapel Church
8720 Old Jacksonville Highway, Tyler, TX 75703
REGISTRATION FEE
CONTACT INFO tylerumpires@gmail.com
OTHER INFO Larger clinic going on all weekend www.umpireclinics.com
CHAPTER San Antonio
TIME 9:00 AM
LOCATION Central Catholic School
1403 N Saint Mary’s St, San Antonio, TX
REGISTRATION FEE
CONTACT INFO Gary Evins — gpevins@att.net
OTHER INFO
CHAPTER San Angelo
TIME TBD
LOCATION West Texas Training Center
3501 N US Hwy 67, San Angelo, TX
REGISTRATION FEE
CONTACT INFO Randy Herndon, Phone: 325-234-9458
OTHER INFO
CHAPTER Collin County
TIME 8:00 AM
LOCATION Central Park Campus Conference Center, Room D-106
2200 W University, McKinney, TX
REGISTRATION FEE
CONTACT INFO Howard Cantrell - hcantrell3@netportusa.com
OTHER INFO
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SATURDAY, JANUARY 31, 2015

CHAPTER McAllen
TIME 1:00 PM
LOCATION
REGISTRATION FEE Mario Caballero - Icballero@rgv.com
Phone: 956-279-9884
CONTACT INFO Mario Caballero - Icballero@rgv.com
Phone: 956-279-9884
OTHER INFO
CHAPTER Waco
TIME 8:00 AM
LOCATION McLennan Community College
Emergency Services Education Center — Room 105
7601 Steinbeck Rd, Waco, TX
REGISTRATION FEE
CONTACT INFO Mickey Cochran - Mickey Cochran@baylor.edu
OTHER INFO

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 7, 2015

CHAPTER Corpus Christi

TIME

LOCATION

REGISTRATION FEE

CONTACT INFO Art Green — greenzaragosa@yahoo.com
J.R. Castillo — jcastillo@bcisd.esc2.net

Phone: 361-455-1732

OTHER INFO

CHAPTER College Station

TIME 8:30 AM

LOCATION Bryan High School, Bryan, TX

REGISTRATION FEE

CONTACT INFO Doug Williams — dugw@yverizon.net

OTHER INFO

CHAPTER Lubbock

TIME

LOCATION

REGISTRATION FEE

CONTACT INFO Courtney Lowrance - tclowrance@hotmail.com

OTHER INFO
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SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 8, 2015

CHAPTER Abilene
TIME 1:30 PM
LOCATION Taylor County Law Enforcement Center
450 Pecan Street, Abilene, TX
(2" floor conference room)
REGISTRATION FEE
CONTACT INFO Brent Casey — info@abileneumpires.org
Phone: 325-829-2431
OTHER INFO
CHAPTER Austin
TIME 1:00 PM
LOCATION Hope Lutheran Church — Gymnasium
6414 North Hampton, Austin, TX
REGISTRATION FEE $20
CONTACT INFO Ken Williams — kwilliams30@austin.rr.com
Phone: 512-636-6523
OTHER INFO




